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ADMINISTRATIVE TEAM

Last Name First Name Position Email
Miller-
Brown

Jamille Principal jamille.miller-brown@clayton.k12.ga.us

Ector Tommy Assistant 
Principal

tommy.ector@clayton.k12.ga.us

Jackson Ulrica Assistant 
Principal

ulrica.jackson@clayton.k12.ga.us

Scarborough James Assistant 
Principal

James.scarborough@clayton.k12.ga.us

Bailey Tenisha Facilitator tenisha.bailey@clayton.k12.ga.us

AIR FORCE JR ROTC TEAM
Davenport Arthur R. Aerospace 

Science
arthur.r.davenport@clayton.k12.ga.us

Harris Anita Aerospace 
Science

anita.n.gipson@clayton.k12.ga.us

CLERCIAL STAFF TEAM
Andrews Pernita Main Office pernita.andrews@clayton.k12.ga.us
Bell Vietta Guidance vietta.bell@clayton.k12.ga.us
Blevins Kim Media Center kim.blevins@clayton.k12.ga.us
Hathcock Sandy Registrar sandy.hathcock@clayton.k12.ga.us
Newman Lanigthia Attendance lanightia.newman@clayton.k12.ga.us
Vacant Bookkeeper

COUNSELING TEAM
Cosby Andrea Lead Counselor andrea.cosby@clayton.k12.ga.us
Davis Tariq Counselor tariq.davis@clayton.k12.ga.us
Davis Khaliah Psychologist khaliah.davis@clayton.k12.ga.us
Hodges Delta Counselor delta.hodges@clayton.k12.ga.us
Howarth John Social Worker john.howarth@clayton.k12.ga.us
Thompson Donna Counselor donna.thompson@clayton.k12.ga.us
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CAREER, TECHNICAL & AGRICULTURE EDUCATION (CTAE) TEAM

Harris Pamela Cosmetology/WBL pamela.harris@clayton.k12.ga.us
Alexander Glen Marketing glen.alexander@clayton.k12.ga.us
Antony Janel Graphic Arts TBA
Dunbar Herbert Computing herbert.dunbar @clayton.k12.ga.us
Freeman Barry Automotive barry.freeman@clayton.k12.ga.us
Harris-
Dortch

Sheryl Family & 
Consumer 
Sciences

sheryl.harris-dortch
@clayton.k12.ga.us

Kimble Crystal Law & Justice crystal.kimble @clayton.k12.ga.us
Smith Cynthia Ag Science cynthia.d.smith@clayton.k12.ga.us

CUSTODIAL STAFF TEAM
Christian Neomi Custodian neomi.christian@clayton.k12.ga.us
Chhith Sovuth Custodian sovuth.chhith@clayton.k12.ga.us
Keo Pov Custodian pov.keo@clayton.k12.ga.us
Keo Sovann Custodian sovann.keo@clayton.k12.ga.us
Oeung Phun Custodian phun.oeung@clayton.k12.ga.us

ENGLISH/ LANGUAGE ARTS TEAM
Idiaghe Marcy English/

Yearbook
marcy.sinkfield-idiaghe
@clayton.k12.ga.us

Corbett Takiah English takiah.corbett@clayton.k12.ga.us
Fenley Brittany English brittany.fenley@clayton.k12.ga.us
Hayes Darlene English darlene.hayes@clayton.k12.ga.us
Herbert Danielle English danielle.herbert@clayton.k12.ga.us
Hubbard Mary English mary.hubbard@clayton.k12.ga.us
Jones Shaina Study Skills/

SAT Prep
shaina.jones@clayton.k12.ga.us

McFarlane Malcolm English malcolm.mcfarlane@clayton.k12.ga.us
Patton Julia English julia.patton@clayton.k12.ga.us
Sellars Sunceray Reading sunceray.sellars@clayton.k12.ga.us
Watson Tanya English tanya.watson @clayton.k12.ga.us
White Tamiko ESOL tamiko.white @clayton.k12.ga.us
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EXCEPTIONAL EDUCATION TEAM
Arrington Latisha DES latisha.arrington@clayton.k12.ga.us
Minor Shasti DES shasti.minor@clayton.k12.ga.us
Banks Janelle DES janelle.banks@clayton.k12.ga.us
Banks Raquel DES raquel.banks@clayton.k12.ga.us
Deschamp Gayle DES gayle.deschamp@clayton.k12.ga.u
Eckert Megan MOID megan.eckert@clayton.k12.ga.us
Hudson Sonia MOID sonia.hudson@clayton.k12.ga.us
Mally Sabina DES sabina.mally@clayton.k12.ga.us
Marcellus Debbie MOID debbie.marcellus @clayton.k12.ga.us
West James DES james.west@clayton.k12.ga.us

FINE ARTS TEAM
Pla Michael Band michael.pla@clayton.k12.ga.us
Burns Julie Chorus julie.burns@clayton.k12.ga.us
Hamilton Shalfonteese Visual 

Arts
shalfonteese.hamilton@clayton.k12.ga.us

McDaniel Brandon Orchestra brandon.mcdaniel @clayton.k12.ga.us

MEDIA CENTER
Johnson Linda Media Specialist linda.n.johnson@clayton.k12.ga.us

MATHEMATICS TEAM
Jones Aheesha Math aheesha.jones@clayton.k12.ga.us
Banks Jennifer Math jennifer.banks @clayton.k12.ga.us
Colbert Miranda Math miranda.colbert@clayton.k12.ga.us
Heyward Whitley Math whitley.heyward@clayton.k12.ga.us
Jung Yoolim Math yoolim.jung@clayton.k12.ga.us
Khan Shabnaz Math shabnaz.khan @clayton.k12.ga.us
Lee Grace Math grace.lee@clayton.k12.ga.us     
Nettles Shirley Math shirley.nettles@claytonk12.ga.us
Price Truth Math truth.price@clayton.k12.ga.us
Sims Jacqueline Math jacqueline.sims @clayton.k12.ga.us
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Yellu Sudhakar Math sudhakar.yellu @clayton.k12.ga.us

NUTRITIONAL TEAM
Jabbar James Food Service james.jabbar@clayton.k12.ga.us
Sims Sherriline Food Service sherriline.sims @clayton.k12.ga.us
Anderson Eula Food Service eula.anderson @clayton.k12.ga.us
Chavers Ashanti Food Service ashanti.chavers@clayton.k12.ga.us
Christie Hannah Food Service christie.hannah@clayton.k12.ga.us
Creech Barbara Food Service barbara.creech @clayton.k12.ga.us
Degrate Shawneequa Food Service shawneequa.degrate @clayton.k12.ga.us
Dennis Sherry Food Service sherry.dennis@clayton.k12.ga.us
Head Romona Food Service romona.head @clayton.k12.ga.us
Pace Cathy Food Service cathy.pace @clayton.k12.ga.us
Ponder Mary Food Service mary.ponder @clayton.k12.ga.us
Whitten Anna Food Service anna.whitten@clayton.k12.ga.us
Worley Dorothy Food Service dorothy.worley @clayton.k12.ga.us

PARAPROFESSIONAL TEAM
Greene Eleanor MOID eleanor.greene@clayton.k12.ga.us
McKinney Marcus ISS marcus.mckinney@clayton.k12.ga.us
Middlebrooks Kendall DES kendall.middlebrooks@clayton.k12.ga.us
Miller Bradine DES bradine.miller@clayton.k12.ga.us
Nunn Diane MOID dianne.nunn@clayton.k12.ga.us
Young Connie MOID connie.young@clayton.k12.ga.us

PARENT LIASION 
Ingraham Willie Title One willie.ingraham@clayton.k12.ga.us

PHYSICAL EDUCATION/ HEALTH
Hicks Julian PE/Health julian.hicks@clayton.k12.ga.us
Powell Derick PE/Health derick.powell@clayton.ga.us
Ross Brandon PE/Health brandon.ross@clayton.k12.ga.us
Wilson Alisa PE/Health alisa.wilson@clayton.k12.ga.us
Anzueta Elsie Nurse Tech elsie.anzueta@clayton.k12.ga.us
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SCIENCE TEAM

Thornton-
Williams

Nichelle Science nichelle.williams@clayton.k12.ga.us

Adegbaju Gretchen Science gretchen.adegbaju@clayton.k12.ga.us
Durant Myeisha Science myeisha.d.durant@clayton.k12.ga.us
Jacinth Glenda Science glenda.jacinth@clayton.k12.ga.us
Julien Nicole Science nicole.julien@clayton.k12.ga.us
Lomax Trimona Science trimona.lomax@clayton.k12.ga.us
Mafe Toyin Science toyin.mafe@clayton.k12.ga.us
Nwanze Peter Science peter-claver.nwanze@clayton.k12.ga.us
Ralph Cheryl Science cheryl.ralph@clayton.k12.ga.us
Tran Quoc Science quoc.n.tran @clayton.k12.ga.us

SECURITY TEAM
Strozier Reginald SRO reginald.strozier @clayton.k12.ga.us
Simmons Keshia Campus Security keshia.simmons @clayton.k12.ga.us
Spraggins Ronnell Campus Security ronnell.spraggins@clayton.k12.ga.us

SOCIAL STUDIES TEAM
Hathcock Nathan Social Studies nathan.hancock@clayton.k12.ga.us
Berry Sean Social Studies sean.berry@clayton.k12.ga.us
Burger-
White

Grant Social Studies grant.burger-white@clayton.k12.ga.us

Edmundson Charles Social Studies charles.edmundson@clayton.k12.ga.us
Herrod Terry Social Studies terry.herrod@clayton.k12.ga.us
Stevens Craig Social Studies craig.stevens@clayton.k12.ga.us
Thomas Cedric Social Studies cedric.thomas@clayton.k12.ga.us
Weaver Matthew Social Studies matthew.weaver@clayton.k12.ga.us

WORLD LANGUAGES
Paggett Regina Spanish regina.sinkfield@clayton.k12.ga.us
Carter Marie Spanish marie.carter@clayton.k12.ga.us
Franklin Ivette Spanish ivette.franklin@clayton.k12.ga.us
Leon Tiant Spanish tiant.leon@clayton.k12.ga.us


